
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 

DATE 
 

Prisma Health  
    

 
Oconee    

 
29,000 

 

 
$328,360,000 

[amended] 

 
3/16/2022 

 
4/7/2022 

 
Surfworks Myrtle Beach LLC 

 
Horry 

 
125 

 
$45M  

 
3/16/2022 

 
4/7/2022 

 
Workforce Housing Development Corp.- 

Johnston Farms Apartments  

 
York  

 
4  

 
$35M  

 
3/16/2022 

 
4/7/2022 

 


