PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB #	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Prisma Health	Oconee	29,000	\$328,360,000 [amended]	3/16/2022	4/7/2022
Surfworks Myrtle Beach LLC	Horry	125	\$45M	3/16/2022	4/7/2022
Workforce Housing Development Corp Johnston Farms Apartments	York	4	\$35M	3/16/2022	4/7/2022